
SOIL TESTING: (per lot)
New- residential……………………………………………………….. $200
New - commercial…………………………………………………….. $400
Repair soil test- sewage disposal…………………………………... $200
Subdivision………………………………………………………………. $250
Additional test holes-residential………………………………………………$80/2
Additional test holes-commercial……………………………………………$105/2

SEPTIC PLAN REVIEWS:
New Construction - residential……………………………………… $250
New Construction - commercial……………………………………. $550
Septic Repair (excludes tank replacements) $125
Subdivision Plan Review:
        Application……………………………………………………………….…$250
        Per lot………………………………………………………………………..$300

SEPTIC PERMITS:
Residential:  NEW…………………………………………………….. $400
                  REPAIR…………………………………………………… $225
Multifamily, Commercial, Retail (new & repair):
        First 1000 gal. Daily Flow……………………………………………$550
        Additional 1000 gal / day……………………………………………….$350

INSPECTION / LICENSURE SERVICES:
Day Care Licensing, Group Homes (annual inspection fee)………. $150
Public Swimming Pools………………………………………………. $175
Salons / Spas: Permit fee (1-6 stations)…………………………. $110
                     Permit fee (over 6 stations)……………………… $170

MISCELLANEOUS:
Well Permits……………………………………………………………………..$175
Pump Permits……………………………………………………………………$20
Groundwater Monitoring (Standpipe Reading) per lot……………. $400
Building Addition Reviews…………………………………………………….$80
Sheds w/o Foundation………...………………………………………………$30
Lot Line Revision…………………………………………………………………$200
Mortgage Survey Letter……………………………………………………….$25
Change of Use/Conversion Review: Residential…………………. $75
                                                   Commercial………………… $150

FOOD SERVICE ESTABLISHMENTS:
Temporary (1day)……………………………………. $65
Temporary (2-14 consecutive days)…………………………………….$100
Seasonal (15-180 consecutive days)……………………………………….$145
Itinerant Vendor/Annual…………………………………………….. $265
Class 1 …………………………………………………………………. $295
Class 2………………………………………………………………….. $340
Class 3/4 (0-50 seats)……………………………………………… $460
Class 3/4 (51-100 seats)………………………………………….. $560
Class 3/4 (101+ seats)……………………………………………… $585
Supermarket (over 5000 sq ft)……………………………………. $605
Plan Review (New facilities,renovation)…………………………… SAME AS YRLY LIC FEE
Late fee (annual food license)…………………………………….. $55
Late fee (temporary events)………………………………………. $20
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